

46 SB D/2020-21

LAJMANA MOCHHI TOLA TO
MAHATWAR SADAK TAK
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION

M.M.G.S.Y-SC

SHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1214

SAVJAY KUMAR JHA,

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंक (पन्ने) हैं जिस के
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कुमार ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
धनश्यामपुर से निर्गत किया जाता है

उपेन्द्र कुमार

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

उपेन्द्र

31-02-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Construction of M.S. Box				
	Road with Maintenance				
	Laguna Machitola to				
	Mahdwar Sadak take.				
Agency:-	Sanjay Kumar Jha.				
Agreement No:-	46/SBD/2020-21 (MMS)				
Agreement Rate:-	3.21 H. per B.O.D.				
D.O.S:-	31-07-2020				
D.O.C:-	30-07-2021				
Date of entry:-	25-07-21				
	Abstract of cost				
(1) prov. Setting out pillars	---				4,
1.0000	Qty of (12) TMB				
	CR 4000.53/each - Rs 400127				
(2) prov. Construction of	R/pillars ---				4,
4.0000	Qty of (2) TMB				
	CR 1847.57/each - Rs 7390=				
(3) Cleaning & grubbing	the Road (area) ---				4,
0.357 Hect	Qty of (12) TMB				
	CR 51133.76/Hect - Rs 18255=				
(4) prov. Excavation in	sand using Hydraulic				
	excavator ---				4,

Continuation

C.O

Rs 2964627

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Rs	2964627
408 41.625 m ³			dyridap (13) m ³		
		CR	74.16/m ³	Rs	308727
(515)			prov. construction of		
			embankment - - -		
			(Lead up to 1000.0 m)		
528.623 m ³			dyridap (13) m ³		
		CR	175.22/m ³	Rs	9262527
(616)			prov. construction of		
			embankment - - -		
			(Lead up to 100.0 m)		
1233.955 m ³			dyridap (13) m ³		
		CR	139.85/m ³	Rs	17249927
(718)			prov. construction of		
			G.S.B with well grade		
			Material - - -		
277.43 m ³			dyridap (13) m ³		
		CR	3102.19/m ³	Rs	86076527
(819)			prov. laying spreading		
			& compacting M.B.m		
			Material - - -		
264.209 m ³			dyridap (13) m ³		
1.013 m ³			dyridap (18) m ³		
265.222 m ³		CR	3909.35/m ³	Rs	103684627
(9110)			prov. construction		
			of Cement concrete		

Continuation

C. O

Rs 219546827

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	R	2195468 = -
			parent M30 grade		
			- - - - -	4,	
619.95m ²			dyndep (20) - TMB		
			CR 7203.14/m ²	R	4465594 =
(10/12)			pro. RCC M15 grade		
			km stone - - -	4,	
2.00m ²			dyndep (21) - TMB		
			CR 2372.66/each	R	4745 =
(11/12)			pro. RCC M15 grade		
			in 200m stone - 4,		
4.00m ²			dyndep (22) - TMB		
			CR 615.06/each	R	2460 =
(12/14)			pro. 8 fixing log of		
			MMS project board.		
2.00m ²			dyndep (13) - TMB		
1.00m ²			dyndep (21) - TMB		
3.00m ²			CR 9464.37/each	R	28393 =
(13/15)			pro. 600mm eq. circular.		
8.00m ²			dyndep (21) - TMB		
			CR 4012.63/each	R	32101 =
(14/16)			pro. 600mm circular.		
6.00m ²			dyndep (21) - TMB		
			CR 5139.58/each	R	30838 =
(15/17)			pro. 600mm x 450		
			mm side curb	R	

Continuation

C.O

R 6759599 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R.F. B	67	59599=
4.00 m ²	Chyridap (21) m ²				
	OR 5024.22/each				200972=
(16/18)	prov. Boundary pillars				
12.00 m ²	Chyridap (21) m ²				
	OR 558.30/each				67002=
(17/19)	prov. Road marking				
	with hote applying				
206.0 m ²	Chyridap (22) m ²				
	OR 735.44/each				151501=
(18/20)	prov. G.W. in excavation				
	in foundation				

39.85 m ²	Chyridap (14) m ²				
	OR 269.32/m ²				10732=
(19/21)	prov. 1st (lat) beddy				
	cor wall (compacted)				
	local sand				
5.59 m ²	Chyridap (14) m ²				
	OR 453.20/m ²				2533=
(20/22)	prov. PCC 175 m ² open				
	foundation				
3.50 m ²	Chyridap (14) m ²				
	OR 5731.29/m ²				20060=
(21/23)	prov. Head wall in				
	brick masonry work				
	- - - - -				

Continuation

C-0

B 6971222=

i) 8% Security Deposit		81,124 =
ii) 1% Income Tax	=	10,140 =
iii) 1% C. U. S. T.	=	10,140 =
iv) 1% S. U. S. T.	=	10,140 =
v) 1% Labour cess	=	10,140 =
vi) Royalty	=	1,04,836 =
vii) Seign fee	=	43,063 =
Total Debt	=	2,69,583 =
By CFMS	=	7,44,465 =
		10,14,048 =

Passed For Rs 10,14,048 = 10 Rupees
Ten Lakhs Fourteen Thousands and four
Eighty only.

Continuation

Executive Engineer
RWD Works, Division
Bengaluru